‘ SCHEDULE OF FEES \

*A $2.00 Postage & Handling Charge Will Be Added To Each Packet Mailed.

MEMBERSHIP
Lifetime: $300
Ranch-Annual: $65
Individual-Annual: $45
Junior-Annual: $15

HERD TATTOO TRANSFER OF OWNERSHIP
*This is a one-time fee *New ownership begins on the sale date!
Herd Tattoo with Membership: $5 Transfer of USBGA Ownership
Herd Tattoo Separate: $10 Within 90 Days of Purchase Date: $5
ASSOCIATION TRANSFER/DUAL REGISTRATION Transfer of USBGA Ownership Over
Registration of ABGA/IBGA Animal: $15 90 Days of Purchase Date: $10
REGISTRATION OTHER FEES
*Percentage is described in females as anything Reprints: S5
under 94% and in males under 97% Renaming: S5

Revisions: S5
Fullblood: $16

Purebred: $16
Percentage: $8
Native on Appearance: $10

*Rush Services are available upon request. Charges will be based on actual shipping charges
at the time of service from the specified carrier.

IMPORTANT

NON-MEMBERS: PLEASE READ
*A non-member is described as anyone who has not paid one of the membership fees listed
above within the last 12 months.

Please be aware that any fee listed above will be doubled for non-members
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